LE LOUVRE QUAD™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
The striking new concept in louver technology is disrupting the linear lighting category, and taking glare control to new heights. LE
LOUVRE award-winning design with diagonal cross-hatched construction of the louver in a soft concave shape provides not just visual
comfort but a touch of panache unseen in traditional linear lighting. Louvers are available in white for higher performance, black for the
highest glare control, and rich satinized finishes - chrome, gold, champagne, for elegant interior designs. Use our new preconfigured LE

© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 7, 2026
6 HOW TO ORDER
LUMINAIRE
LELQ1P01 32" Sq, Direct
LELQ1P02 56" Sq, Direct
LELQ1P05 32" x 56", Direct
LELQ2P01 32" Sq, Direct/Indirect
LELQ2P02 56" Sq, Direct/Indirect
LELQ2P05 32" x 56", Direct/Indirect
For larger sizes, refer to Le Louvre Systems. One power
cord for every 50 linear ft.
LOUVER
LV1 Frosted
LV2 Black
LV4 Satin Chrome
LV6 Satin Gold
LV9 Satin Champagne
LUMENS/FT (DIRECT)
LPF010 100 lm/ft
LPF020 200 lm/ft ¹
LPF030 300 lm/ft ²
LPF040 400 lm/ft ³
LPF050 500 lm/ft
LPF060 600 lm/ft
LPF070 700 lm/ft
LPF080 800 lm/ft
LPF100 1000 lm/ft
LPF120 1200 lm/ft
All data shown based on DD3 diffuser. Lumens/ft are
determined by the color of the Louver.
LUMENS/FT (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required
LPG025 250 lm/ft
LPG050 500 lm/ft
LPG075 750 lm/ft
LPG100 1000 lm/ft
LPG120 1200 lm/ft
LPG160 1600 lm/ft
CRI
CR80 CRI 80+
CR90 CRI 90+
CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K
CTA30 3000K
CTA35 3500K
CTA40 4000K
CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required
CTB30 3000K
CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
DIRECT LENS
DD4 Comfort
INDIRECT LENS
UD0 Not required
UD1 Clear (Batwing)
BLACKOUT PLATE
UB00 Not required
UB_ _ Blackout plate ¹
¹ Available on a per foot basis. May be required to
prevent lighting up duct work in a loft type application.
VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V
V2 240V ¹
V3 347V ²
V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America.² Available with DA01
dimming only.³ Available with DA45 dimming only.
DIMMING (REMOTE)
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% ¹
DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹
DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ ²